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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5714, FC5718, FC5816, FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo Camlab product Code  1207248 Description Rotor, Angle, 24x1.5/2.0ml, ID, Sealable 

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab product Code 

FC5714 
 
1206875 

FC5718 
 
1206876 

FC5718R 
 
1206877 

FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed 14000 rpm 14000 rpm 15000 
rpm 

15000 
rpm 

16000 rpm 

max. RCF 18624 xg 18624 xg 21379 xg 21379 xg 24325 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 24x1.5/2.0ml, ID, Sealable 1.5/2.0ml 11mm  24 

1207351 Adapter, 1x0.2/0.4ml D6mm, 6/pk 0.2/0.4ml 6mm  24 

1207352 Adapter, 1x0.5ml D8mm, 6/pk 0.5ml 8mm  24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2 
 

Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5816, FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207267 
 

Description Rotor, Swing out, 
4x250ml, ID 

  

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab product Code 

   FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed    4500 rpm 4500 rpm 

max. RCF    3780 xg 3780 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

1207338 Rack, 8x4-10ml D16mm Vac, 2/pk 4-10ml 16mm Vac 32 

1207366 Adapter, 9x1.5/2.0ml D11mm, 2/pk 1.5/2.0ml 11mm  36 

1207373 Screw Cap, Rack of 250ml Rotor, 2/pk     

1207374 O-ring, Rack of 250ml Rotor, 10/pk     

1207323 Rack, 1x250ml D62mm FB, 2/pk 250ml 62mm FB 4 

1207324 Rack, 1x100ml D41mm RB, 2/pk 100ml 41mm RB 4 

1207325 Rack, 3x50ml D29mm RB, 2/pk 50ml 29mm RB 12 

1207326 Rack, 3x50ml D29mm FA, 2/pk 50ml 29mm FA 12 

1207327 Rack, 1x50ml D34mm RB, 2/pk, v3 50ml 34mm RB 4 

1207328 Rack, 2x50ml D29mm Rim, 2/pk 50ml 29mm Rim 8 

1207329 Rack, 1x50ml D29mm Rim, 2/pk, v3 50ml 29mm Rim 4 

1207330 Rack, 5x25ml D24.5mm RB, 2/pk 25ml 24.5mm RB 20 

1207331 Rack, 3x25ml D24.5mm Rim, 2/pk 25ml 24.5mm Rim 12 

1207332 Rack, 9x15ml D17mm RB, 2/pk 15ml 17mm RB 36 

1207333 Rack, 7x15ml D17mm FA, 2/pk 15ml 17mm FA 28 

1207334 Rack, 7x15ml D17mm Rim, 2/pk 15ml 17mm Rim 28 

1207335 Rack, 8x10ml D16mm RB, 2/pk 10ml 16mm RB 32 

1207336 Rack, 14x5-7ml D13mm RB, 2/pk 5-7ml 13mm RB 56 

1207337 Rack, 10x1.6-7ml D13mm Vac, 2/pk 1.6-7ml 13mm Vac 40 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5816, FC5816R 
 
 

Rotor Photo 
 

 

Camlab product Code 1207249 
 

Description Rotor, Angle, 6x250ml 
FB, ID 

  

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab product Code 

   FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed    8000 rpm 8000 rpm 

max. RCF    10016 xg 10016 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube type No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 6x250ml FB, ID 250ml 62mm FB 6 

1207367 Adapter, 8x1.5ml D11mm, 2/pk 1.5ml 11mm  48 

1207368 Adapter, 5x10ml D16mm RB, 2/pk 10ml 16mm RB 30 

1207369 Adapter, 4x15ml D17mm FA, 2/pk 15ml 17mm FA 24 

1207370 Adapter, 2x30ml D26mm RB, 2/pk 30ml 26mm RB 12 

1207371 Adapter, 1x50ml D29mm RB, 2/pk 50ml 29mm RB 6 

1207372 Adapter, 1x50ml D30mm FA, 2/pk 50ml 30mm FA 6 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5714, FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207270 
 

Description Rotor, Swing out, 
2x3MTP, ID 

 

Compatible with: 
 

Camlab Product Code 

FC5714 
 

1206875 

FC5718 
 

1206876 

FC5718R 
 

1207877 

FC5816 
 

1206878 

FC5816R 
 

1206879 
max. speed 4500 rpm 4500 rpm 4500 rpm 4500 

rpm 
4500 rpm 

max. RCF 2716 xg 2716 xg 2716 xg 2716 
xg 

2716 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Swing out, 2x3MTP, ID MTP   6 

1207288 Bucket, 3xMTP, 2/pk  MTP   6 

1207356 Adapter, 48x1.5/2.0ml D11mm, 2/pk 1.5/2.0ml 11mm  96 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



8 
 

 
 
Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207251 Description Rotor, Angle, 6x85ml 
RB, ID 

  

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab product Code 

 FC5718 
 
1206876 

FC5718R 
 
1206877 

FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed  9000 rpm 9000 rpm 11000 
rpm 

13000 rpm 

max. RCF  10413 xg 10413 xg 15555 
xg 

21726 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 6x85ml RB, ID 85ml 38mm RB 6 

1207357 Adapter, 1x15ml D17mm RB, 2/pk 15ml 17mm RB 6 

1207358 Adapter, 1x30ml D25mm RB, 2/pk 30ml 25mm RB 6 

1207359 Adapter, 1x50ml D29mm RB, 2/pk, v2 50ml 29mm RB 6 

1207360 Adapter, 1x50ml D29mm FA, 2/pk 50ml 29mm FA 6 

1207361 Adapter, 1x15ml D17mm FA, 2/pk 15ml 17mm FA 6 

1207362 Adapter, 2x15ml D17mm RB, 2/pk 15ml 17mm RB 12 

1207363 Adapter, 1x16ml D18mm RB, 2/pk 16ml 18mm RB 6 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207252 Description Rotor, Angle, 4x85ml 
RB, ID, Hi 

  

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab product Code 

 FC5718 
 
1206876 

FC5718R 
 
1206877 

FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed  12000 rpm 12000 rpm 12000 
rpm 

12000 rpm 

max. RCF  14809 xg 14809 xg 14809 
xg 

14809 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 4x85ml RB, ID, Hi 85ml 38mm RB 4 

1207357 Adapter, 1x15ml D17mm RB, 2/pk 15ml 17mm RB 4 

1207358 Adapter, 1x30ml D25mm RB, 2/pk 30ml 25mm RB 4 

1207359 Adapter, 1x50ml D29mm RB, 2/pk, v2 50ml 29mm RB 4 

1207360 Adapter, 1x50ml D29mm FA, 2/pk 50ml 29mm FA 4 

1207361 Adapter, 1x15ml D17mm FA, 2/pk 15ml 17mm FA 4 

1207362 Adapter, 2x15ml D17mm RB, 2/pk 15ml 17mm RB 8 

1207363 Adapter, 1x16ml D18mm RB, 2/pk 16ml 18mm RB 4 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5816, FC5816R 
 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207271 
 

Description Rotor, Swing out, 
16x50ml, ID 

  

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab product Code 

   FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed    4500 
rpm 

4500 rpm 

max. RCF    3735 xg 3735 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

1207339 Rack, 4x50ml D29mm FA, 2/pk 50ml 29mm FA 16 

1207340 Rack, 10x15ml D17mm FA, 2/pk 15ml 17mm FA 40 

1207341 Rack, 14x5-7ml D13mm Vac/Sar, 2/pk 5-7ml 13mm Vac/Sar 56 

1207342 Rack, 12x4-10ml D16mm Vac/Sar, 2/pk 4-10ml 16mm Vac/Sar 48 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code   1207253 
 

Description Rotor, Angle, 10x50ml 
FA, ID 

  

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab product Code 

 FC5718 
 
1206876 

FC5718R 
 
1206877 

FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed  7500 rpm 7500 rpm 9000 
rpm 

10500 rpm 

max. RCF  8174 xg 8174 xg 11771 
xg 

16022 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 10x50ml FA, ID 50ml 29mm FA 10 

1207353 Adapter, 1x1.5/2.0ml D11mm, 6/pk 1.5/2.0ml 11mm  10 

1207345 Adapter, 1x7ml D13.5mm RB, 2/pk 7ml 13.5mm RB 10 

1207346 Adapter, 1x5ml D13.5mm, 2/pk 5ml 13.5mm  10 

1207350 Adapter, 1x15ml D17mm RB, 2/pk, v2 15ml 17mm RB 10 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207255 Description Rotor, Angle, 6x50ml 
RB, ID, Hi 

  

Compatible with 
 
Camlab product Code 

 FC5718 
 
1206876 

FC5718R 
 
1206877 

FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed  12000 rpm 12000 rpm 13000 rpm 13000 rpm 

max. RCF  13522 xg 13522 xg 15869 xg 15869 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube type No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 6x50ml RB, ID, Hi 50ml 29mm RB 6 

1207347 Adapter, 1x30ml D26mm, 2/pk 30ml 26mm  6 

1207348 Adapter, 1x16ml D18mm, 2/pk 16ml 18mm  6 

1207349 Adapter, 1x15ml D17mm, 2/pk 15ml 17mm  6 

1207364 Adapter, 1x15ml D17.5mm FA, 2/pk 15ml 17.5mm FA 6 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5714, FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207256 Description Rotor, Angle, 30x15ml 
RB/FA, ID 

  

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab Product Code 

FC5714 
 
1206875 

FC5718 
 
1206876 

FC5718R 
 
1206877 

FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed 4500 rpm 4500 rpm 4500 rpm 4500 
rpm 

4500 rpm 

max. RCF 2830 xg 2830 xg 2830 xg 2830 xg 2830 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 30x15ml RB/FA, ID 15ml 17mm RB/FA 30 

1207353 Adapter, 1x1.5/2.0ml D11mm, 6/pk 1.5/2.0ml 11mm  30 

1207345 Adapter, 1x7ml D13.5mm RB, 2/pk 7ml 13.5mm RB 30 

1207346 Adapter, 1x5ml D13.5mm, 2/pk 5ml 13.5mm  30 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier  FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207257 Description Rotor, Angle, 20x10ml 
RB, ID, Hi 

 

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab Product Code 

 FC5718 
 
1206876 

FC5718R 
 
1206877 

FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed  12000 rpm 12000 rpm 12000 
rpm 

12000 rpm 

max. RCF  15775 xg 15775 xg 15775 
xg 

15775 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 20x10ml RB, ID, Hi 10ml 16mm RB 20 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier  FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207259 
 

Description Rotor, Angle, 
44x1.5/2.0ml, ID 

 

Compatible with: 
 

Camlab product Code 

 FC5718 
 

1206876 

FC5718R 
 

1206877 

FC5816 
 

1206878 

FC5816R 
 

1206879 
max. speed  13500 rpm 13500 rpm 15000 

rpm 
16000 rpm 

max. RCF  17113 xg 17113 xg 21128 
xg 

24039 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 44x1.5/2.0ml, ID 1.5/2.0ml 11mm  44 

1207351 Adapter, 1x0.2/0.4ml D6mm, 6/pk 0.2/0.4ml 6mm  44 

1207352 Adapter, 1x0.5ml D8mm, 6/pk 0.5ml 8mm  44 
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Rotors and Accessories for Ohaus Frontier FC5714, FC5718, FC5718R, FC5816, 
FC5816R 
 

Rotor Photo 

 

Camlab product Code 1207261 Description Rotor, Angle, 
24x1.5/2.0ml, ID 

  

Compatible with: 
 
Camlab Product Code 

FC5714 
 
1206875 

FC5718 
 
1206876 

FC5718R 
 
1206877 

FC5816 
 
1206878 

FC5816R 
 
1206879 

max. speed 14000 rpm 14000 rpm 15000 rpm 15000 
rpm 

16000 rpm 

max. RCF 18624 xg 18624 xg 21379 xg 21379 
xg 

24325 xg 

Accessories 

Camlab product 
Code 

Description  Vol./Tube Diameter Tube 
type 

No.of 
tubes/rotor 

No Adapter Rotor, Angle, 24x1.5/2.0ml, ID 1.5/2.0ml 11mm  24 

1207351 Adapter, 1x0.2/0.4ml D6mm, 6/pk 0.2/0.4ml 6mm  24 

1207352 Adapter, 1x0.5ml D8mm, 6/pk 0.5ml 8mm  24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




